

Top USDA Rural Development Lenders Announced for 2013

Contact: Dan Moyle/Communications 269.324.4240 ext. 115

AmeriFirst Home Mortgage Tops List of USDA Rural Development Lenders

PORTAGE, Mich. (October 25, 2013) – For the second consecutive year, Michigan-based AmeriFirst Home Mortgage tops the U.S. Department of Agriculture list for the 100% financing home loan option, Rural Development mortgage. With 861 loans written by AmeriFirst in Michigan, hundreds of families financed the entire purchase of a home, requiring no cash down payment* from the buyer. Rural Development is a great asset in the real estate world.

"I am very excited and proud of our team," AmeriFirst Home Mortgage CEO and co-founder David N.

Gahm says of the accomplishment. "Our mortgage consultants focus on helping home buyers find the right financing for them in their situation. Rural Development loans can work great for many families in the rural areas of our states."

AmeriFirst Home Mortgage President and co-founder Mark A. Jones echoes the sentiment. "We're so proud of the accomplishment because it shows our dedication to helping home buyers find the right home loan for them.



Our team is dedicated to giving a high quality experience to our clients. Rural Development is one of several great options for financing that dream home."

In other states serviced by AmeriFirst Home Mortgage, the community lender ranks high as well. AmeriFirst is the #7 lender in Ohio and #8 lender in Indiana. The USDA named AmeriFirst Home Mortgage as top Rural Development lender in 2012 as well.

*No down payment refers only to cash down payment, affecting the loan-to-value ratio. This does not cover cash-to-close items such as funding the home buyers escrow account or fees associated with inspections and appraisals.

About AmeriFirst: AmeriFirst Home Mortgage is a community mortgage banker with more than 30 years serving the real estate market. AmeriFirst corporate headquarters is located in Portage, Michigan. AmeriFirst is licensed in MI, MN, WI, IN, IL, OH, KY, TN, NC, AL, GA & FL. AmeriFirst Home Mortgage is a division of AmeriFirst Financial Corp.









###

